Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/03/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
09/03/2024 10:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Montage Laguna

Description
General

Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/

I - Rattan
—
& . 87" W x 33" D x 30" H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural
i Wood W/ Rattan
LL 32"W x 33"'D x 29'H

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood

==

— Club & Lounge Chairs - Maui - Natural Wood Rattan

L J 34"W x 29'D x 29'H

Ottomans - Cartagena- White Linen - Natural Wood W/

-~ _;gji—':*ﬂg] Rattan

- 51"W x 31'D x 16'H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Accent Tables - Cartagena - Round Side Table - Natural
Wood
y | 20'D x 16"H

_ Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete

2- pieces with front used as lifeguard tower,
stairs included

144" ROUND x 43"H

= Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
f lifeguard tower
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Props TBD
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Qtty

2

IN-0007594

Details Event Planning
4230 Via Mira Monte
Calabasas, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$450.00 T $900.00
$300.00 T $1,200.00
$300.00 T $1,500.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$200.00 T $400.00
$180.00 T $360.00
$150.00 T $600.00

$2,800.00 T $2,800.00
$500.00 T $1,000.00

Total General $9,860.00
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Description

Props - Misc - Surfboard 01

custom painting fees not included, depending on final look

o)
\2»‘/ 2040 I W6340 1 H
\Q/
A Props - Misc - Surfboard 02
‘ custom painting fees not included, depending on final look
/J 20"W x 82"H
Props - Misc - Surfboard 03
custom painting fees not included, depending on final look
20"W x 95"H
Props - Misc - Surfboard 04
RP2 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look
& 17"W x 63"H
SEA
w
& Props - Misc - Surfboard 05
TIDE custom painting fees not included, depending on final look
; 17"W x 63'H

Props - Misc - Surfboard W/ Stand
custom painting fees not included, depending on final look
Stand-7"X 16" X 4H | Surfboards - 19" X 66"H

\

Services

Install / Strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/13/2024 @ 10:33 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $150.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $120.00 T
1 $120.00 T
5 $120.00 T

Total Props TBD

8 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$240.00

$120.00

$600.00

$1,410.00

$0.00

$11,270.00
$0.00
$563.50
$338.10
$1,070.65
($0.00)
$13,242.25
($0.00)
$13,242.25
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