

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Props - Misc - Surfboard 01 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look 20⤠® ₩63⤠® H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Props - Misc - Surfboard 02 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look 20"W x 82"H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Props - Misc - Surfboard 03 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look 20"W x 95"H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
BUDE BUDE & SEA	Props - Misc - Surfboard 04 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look 17"W x 63"H	2	\$120.00	т	\$240.00
RISE TIDE GO FLOW	Props - Misc - Surfboard 05 custom painting fees not included, depending on final look 17"W x 63"H	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Props - Misc - Surfboard W/ Stand custom painting fees not included, depending on final look Stand - 7" X 16" X 4'H Surfboards - 19" X 66"H	5	\$120.00	т	\$600.00
		Total Props TBD		BD	\$1,410.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	8	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products: \$11,270.0			\$11,270.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$0.00 \$563.50
		Wear & Tear (5.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$563.50 \$338.10
Notes			Tax	•	\$1,070.65
			Discour		(\$0.00)
			То	tal:	\$13,242.25
			Paymer	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$13,242.25